
450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004City of Bellevue

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-546

In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: 7/26/2021

Title: Motion to approve an increase to the construction contract with Kar-Vel Construction, (Bid No. 20011)
by $820,891.00 to a revised total contact amount of $6,097,700.56 plus any additional applicable
taxes for the AC Water Main Replacement 2020 Phase 1 project (CIP Plan No. W-16).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. A. Vicinity Map, 3. B. CIP Project Description

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Motion to approve an increase to the construction contract with Kar-Vel Construction, (Bid No. 20011) by
$820,891.00 to a revised total contact amount of $6,097,700.56 plus any additional applicable taxes for the AC
Water Main Replacement 2020 Phase 1 project (CIP Plan No. W-16).

City of Bellevue Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

